
Leaving Certificate Examination Points Statistics for 2017

(nominal points score, including bonus for Higher Level Mathematics, without reference to eligibility)

Best six (6) subjects counted for scoring.
Cumulative Total

Candidates scoring 625 points     157 0.3% 157 0.3%

Candidates scoring from 600 - 624 476 0.9% 633 1.1%

Candidates scoring from 500 - 599 6,162 11.0% 6,795 12.2%

Candidates scoring from 400 - 499 13,394 24.0% 20,189 36.2%

Candidates scoring from 300 - 399 14,201 25.5% 34,390 61.7%

Candidates scoring from 200 - 299 10,964 19.7% 45,354 81.3%

Candidates scoring from 100 - 199 6,656 11.9% 52,010 93.3%

Candidates scoring less than 100  3,760 6.7% 55,770 100.0%

Candidates scoring 625 points     157 0.3% 157 0.3%

Candidates scoring between 610 - 624 points 209 0.4% 366 0.7%

Candidates scoring between 600 - 609 points 267 0.5% 633 1.1%

Candidates scoring between 590 - 599 points 102 0.2% 735 1.3%

Candidates scoring between 580 - 589 points 280 0.5% 1,015 1.8%

Candidates scoring between 570 - 579 points 483 0.9% 1,498 2.7%

Candidates scoring between 560 - 569 points 578 1.0% 2,076 3.7%

Candidates scoring between 550 - 559 points 699 1.3% 2,775 5.0%

Candidates scoring between 540 - 549 points 856 1.5% 3,631 6.5%

Candidates scoring between 530 - 539 points 780 1.4% 4,411 7.9%

Candidates scoring between 520 - 529 points 963 1.7% 5,374 9.6%

Candidates scoring between 510 - 519 points 498 0.9% 5,872 10.5%

Candidates scoring between 500 - 509 points 923 1.7% 6,795 12.2%

Candidates scoring between 490 - 499 points 1,097 2.0% 7,892 14.2%

Candidates scoring between 480 - 489 points 1,236 2.2% 9,128 16.4%

Candidates scoring between 470 - 479 points 1,386 2.5% 10,514 18.9%

Candidates scoring between 460 - 469 points 1,379 2.5% 11,893 21.3%

Candidates scoring between 450 - 459 points 1,465 2.6% 13,358 24.0%

Candidates scoring between 440 - 449 points 1,440 2.6% 14,798 26.5%

Candidates scoring between 430 - 439 points 1,315 2.4% 16,113 28.9%

Candidates scoring between 420 - 429 points 1,336 2.4% 17,449 31.3%

Candidates scoring between 410 - 419 points 1,337 2.4% 18,786 33.7%

Candidates scoring between 400 - 409 points 1,403 2.5% 20,189 36.2%

Candidates scoring between 390 - 399 points 1,436 2.6% 21,625 38.8%

Candidates scoring between 380 - 389 points 1,384 2.5% 23,009 41.3%

Candidates scoring between 370 - 379 points 1,469 2.6% 24,478 43.9%

Candidates scoring between 360 - 369 points 1,440 2.6% 25,918 46.5%

Candidates scoring between 350 - 359 points 1,374 2.5% 27,292 48.9%

Candidates scoring between 340 - 349 points 1,475 2.6% 28,767 51.6%

Candidates scoring between 330 - 339 points 1,414 2.5% 30,181 54.1%

Candidates scoring between 320 - 329 points 1,397 2.5% 31,578 56.6%

Candidates scoring between 310 - 319 points 1,420 2.5% 32,998 59.2%

Candidates scoring between 300 - 309 points 1,392 2.5% 34,390 61.7%

Candidates scoring between 290 - 299 points 1,386 2.5% 35,776 64.1%

Candidates scoring between 280 - 289 points 1,285 2.3% 37,061 66.5%

Candidates scoring between 270 - 279 points 1,286 2.3% 38,347 68.8%

Candidates scoring between 260 - 269 points 1,263 2.3% 39,610 71.0%

Candidates scoring between 250 - 259 points 1,082 1.9% 40,692 73.0%

Candidates scoring between 240 - 249 points 1,070 1.9% 41,762 74.9%

Candidates scoring between 230 - 239 points 924 1.7% 42,686 76.5%

Candidates scoring between 220 - 229 points 900 1.6% 43,586 78.2%

Candidates scoring between 210 - 219 points 889 1.6% 44,475 79.7%

Candidates scoring between 200 - 209 points 879 1.6% 45,354 81.3%

Candidates scoring between 190 - 199 points 854 1.5% 46,208 82.9%

Candidates scoring between 180 - 189 points 826 1.5% 47,034 84.3%

Candidates scoring between 170 - 179 points 847 1.5% 47,881 85.9%

Candidates scoring between 160 - 169 points 675 1.2% 48,556 87.1%

Candidates scoring between 150 - 159 points 651 1.2% 49,207 88.2%

Candidates scoring between 140 - 149 points 568 1.0% 49,775 89.3%

Candidates scoring between 130 - 139 points 559 1.0% 50,334 90.3%

Candidates scoring between 120 - 129 points 632 1.1% 50,966 91.4%

Candidates scoring between 110 - 119 points 461 0.8% 51,427 92.2%

Candidates scoring between 100 - 109 points 583 1.0% 52,010 93.3%

Candidates scoring less than  100  points 3,760 6.7% 55,770 100.0%


